BMW 7 Series Model Year 09/2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

2BX - Light alloy wheels 20" double-spoke style 253 with mixed tyres
2NX - M Light alloy wheels 20" double-spoke style 303 M with mixed tyres (only with M sports package)
320 - Model designation deletion
356 - Climate comfort laminated glass
466 - Roof mouldings in body colour
Headlight washer system
$203,500
$254,500
$377,900
S / X - BMW Individual paintwork
Light alloy wheels 18 " star-spoke style 250
5AG - Lane change warning
5DF - Active cruise control with Stop&Go function
High-beam assist
Beam-guided direct fuel injection (High precision injection)
3rd Generation common rail system with direct fuel injection
Intelligent lightweight construction
Automatic Air Intake Flaps
2SR - Light alloy wheels 18"  double-spoke style 234
2HL - Light alloy wheels 19" radial-spoke style 252 with mixed tyres
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
323 - Soft-close function for doors
Comfort access system
2ST - Light alloy wheels 19" multi-spoke style 235 with mixed tyres
2SV - Light alloy wheels 19" star-spoke style 251 with mixed tyres
2KS - Light alloy wheels 18"  V-spoke style 254
Rear view camera
5DL - Surround view
Glass roof, electrical
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
5AD - Lane departure warning
Xenon light for low-beam and high-beam headlights
Park distance control front and rear
Adaptive headlights
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
316 - Automatic tailgate operation
Warm-up Management Rear Axle Differential
Self-levelling rear axle air suspension
Brake assist
Pressure Controlled Fuel Pump
Brake Energy Regeneration
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Runflat tyres including runflat indicator
Driving Dynamics Control
Cruise control with brake function
229 - Dynamic Drive
Servotonic power steering
Dynamic Damper Control
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
3- point seat belts on all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener on front and outside rear seats
* Recommended retail prices (RRP)* shown exclude dealer on-road charges which vary between dealers.  BMW New Zealand reserves the right to alter prices and specifications without notice.
Child seat ISOFIX attachment in rear outer seats
Active front-seat headrests
Side airbags for front seats
2VH - Integral Active Steering
Side-impact protection
g Standard                      o Option                      NCO No Cost Option - Not available